Valve Block OFF
P/N 307283602

@90

Screw
M8x40 2x Washers
@ bike's frame @24 &8
P/N 200321

P/N 200993&

3x Flange Nuts M8
P/N 200298

Titanium Muffler

Alu Spacer P/N 3015413471SUR
@22 8,5
P/N 205090 Screw
M8X55 o 0
S.S. Bracket P/N 200331
P/N 0815413501

bike's frame

2x Alu Spacers
D27 28,5
P/N 204321

Alu Spacer
@20 28,5
P/N 204785

ilot's footpe bike's frame @e.54V 40
Screw
M8x20 Sonda Lambda M12 KIT
P/N 200722 P/N 5684

ART. 15413STU
KAWASAKI NINJA 636 ZX-6R

SLIP-ON LV CORSA S TITANIUM



	DT-15413STU
	Vista del disegno7
	Vista del disegno8
	Vista del disegno9


